TRF
 series
RF Receiver
Terms of Use
The user is responsible
for determining the suitability
of TiMOTION products for
a specific application.

73
.8
TRF Ordering Key
TRF
Version: 20130510-D
Number of Actuators
Cable Length
Plug
 Frequency 1 = 315MHz 2 = 433MHz
Color
Handset Input Plug Type
1 = Black
1 = DIN 8pin
2 = Grey (Pantone 428C)
2 = RJ 10pin
1 = 1
1 = Straight, 300mm
1 = DIN 8pin, 90°, for TC2/TC3/TC7
2 = RJ 10pin, 90°, for TC1/TC8/TC10/TC14
4 = DIN 8pin,180°, for extension cable
2 = 2
2 = Straight, 800mm
3 = 3
A = Customized
6 = RJ 10pin, 180°, for TC6/TC9/extension cable
A = Customized
Note :  this option needs to work with plug option. If plug chooses #1 or #4, then handset chooses #1;
if plug chooses #2 & #6, handset chooses #2